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Name, Vorname
Kéasbach, Noah
Mausbach, Louis Elias
Bertram, Jan Mathis
Meuthen, Robin
Arens, Chiara
Schonewolf, Benedikt
Trugge, Max

Kehn, Luke

Lemke, Milan

Al Horani, Kenan
Arens, Alica

Bruns, Jule

Bluhm, Adrian

Plifke, Nina
Euteneuer, Lotta
Baten, Annie

Thiel, Marten
Deutloff, Sebastian
Ossenbach, Lukas
Winterschladen, Luca
Fischer, Jona
Breidenbach , Nele
Breidenbach , Lara
Guretzki, Leon
Dolgner, Antonia
Holst, Matt

An, Luis

Mirzadeh, Nardaneh
Kehn, Lesley
Heuser, Fabio
Walther, Jonah
Schmidt, Lisa
Miketta, Jara
Ossenbach, Alina
Domann, Eleni Maria
Fehr, Aaron
Hetmank, Noah
Starkel, Oliver
Fricke, Eva

Kley, Lilly
Krahnenfeld, Olivia
Vidinli, Hayrettin
Ossenbach, Lena
Breidenbach, Alicia Samira
Dembinski, Milan
Solo, Ahat
Schoénewolf, Frederik
Starkel, Thomas
Kraemer, Matilda
Burchert, Lea Marlena
Fischer, Romy
Mirzadeh, Nayrika
Briickers, Emma
Delling, Anna
Peffekdver, Felicia
Braun, Juliana
Rohrig, Amely
Braka, Leon

Spiegel, Anna
Reuter, Lotta

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
Union BW Biesfeld
Kleins Backstube
DJK Montania Kirten

DJK Montania Kirten
Union Blau WeiR3 Biesfeld
GGS Biesfeld 3a

DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 2a

GGS Biesfeld 3b

DJK Montania Kirten
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 3a

DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 4

SFD 75 Dusseldorf
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 3b

GGS Biesfeld 2b

GGS Biesfeld 2a

GGS Biesfeld 3a

Union Biesfeld Triathlon
Union Biesfeld Triathlon
Die Gute Hand

GGS Biesfeld 4

GGS Biesfeld 3b

GGS Biesfeld 3a

DJK Montania Kirten

DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 3a

GGS Biesfeld 3a
GGS Biesfeld 2b
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 2b
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 3a
GGS Biesfeld 3a
GGS Biesfeld 3a
GGS Biesfeld 4

GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 3a
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 1a
GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 2b
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 1a
GGS Biesfeld 2b
GGS Biesfeld 2b
GGS Biesfeld 2b
GGS Biesfeld 2a
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2,1 Km Volksbank Berg Schiler Cup Lauf 2 2008-2011 am 25.05.2019
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Endzeit

1 9:54
1 10:08
2 10:20
3 10:37
1 10:43
4 10:44
2 10:47
3 11:00
4 11:07
5 11:17
2 11:19
3 11:20
5 11:37
4 11:39
5 11:41
1 11:57
6 12:07
6 12:10
7 12:16
8 12:25
9 12:26
2 12:27
3 12:28
10 12:41
6 12:47
7 12:47
11 12:50
7 12:56
8 13:05
9 13:06
12 13:07
4 13:11
5 13:36
8 13:40
6 13:42
13 14:03
13 14:03
15 14:08
7 14:11
8 14:12
9 14:13
10 14:28
10 14:35
9 14:38
16 14:49
17 14:51
18 14:53
11 14:59
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1 15:09
10 15:14
11 15:19
12 15:20
13 15:23
13 15:23
15 15:24
16 15:25
19 15:30
17 15:31
18 15:41
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2,1 Km Volksbank Berg Schiler Cup Lauf 2 2008-2011 am 25.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
61 36 |Kahleyhs, Karoline GGS Biesfeld 3a GER 10 | w08 19 15:42
62 85 | Dahl, Sam GER 08 | M10 12 15:43
63 45 | Aker, Paul GGS Biesfeld 3b GER 10 | M08 20 15:48
64 16 |Lohmer, Mieke GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | W08 20 15:54
65 5 | Mosberger, Mia GGS Biesfeld 1a GER 11 | wos 21 16:06
66 9 | Almousa, Sedra GGS Biesfeld 2a SYR 10 | W08 22 16:12
66 81 | Prison, Anna GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | w08 22 16:12
68 13 | Dennin, Josephine Emily GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | wos 24 16:15
69 70 | Muric, Edita DJK Montania Kirten GER 11 | wo8 25 16:40
70 83 | Prietzel, Maya Malin GER 10 | W08 26 17:08
71 18 | Mosbach, Emely GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 10 | W08 27 17:09
72 8 |Almousa, Jana GGS Biesfeld 2a SYR 10 | wo8 28 17:10

© 00 ~NO O WN PR

o
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

2,1 Km Volksbank Berg Schiler Cup Lauf 2 2008-2011 am 25.05.2019

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname

84 | Kasbach, Noah
89 | Mausbach, Louis Elias
65 | Bertram, Jan Mathis
82 | Meuthen, Robin

2 | Schonewolf, Benedikt
43 | Trugge, Max
78 | Kehn, Luke
15 |Lemke, Milan
46 | Al Horani, Kenan
31 | Bluhm, Adrian
75 | Thiel, Marten
47 | Deutloff, Sebastian
27 | Ossenbach, Lukas
22 | Winterschladen, Luca
34 | Fischer, Jona
79 | Guretzki, Leon
49 | Holst, Matt
30 |An, Luis
77 |Kehn, Lesley
88 |Heuser, Fabio
76 | Walther, Jonah
26 |Fehr, Aaron
68 | Hetmank, Noah
29 | Starkel, Oliver
44 | Vidinli, Hayrettin
12 | Dembinski, Milan
20 | Solo, Ahat
52 | Schénewolf, Frederik
42 | Starkel, Thomas
23 |Braka, Leon
85 | Dahl, Sam
45 | Aker, Paul

Union BW Biesfeld
Kleins Backstube
DJK Montania Kirten

Union Blau WeiR3 Biesfeld
GGS Biesfeld 3a
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 3a
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 2b
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 3a

Die Gute Hand

GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 3a
DJK Montania Kirten

DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 2b
DJK Montania Kirten
GGS Biesfeld 2b
GGS Biesfeld 3a
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 2a
GGS Biesfeld 3b
GGS Biesfeld 3a
GGS Biesfeld 2b

GGS Biesfeld 3b

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SYR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
TUR
GER
IRQ

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

09
11
08
08
08
10
10
11
10
09
11
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
08
10
11
10
11
09
11
11
10
09
10
08
10

M10
M08
M10
M10
M10
M08
M08
M08
M08
M10
M08
M10
M08
M08
M08
M08
M10
M08
M10
M10
M08
M08
M08
M08
M10
M08
M08
M08
M10
M08
M10
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Endzeit

1 9:54
1 10:08
2 10:20
3 10:37
4 10:44
2 10:47
3 11:00
4 11.07
5 11:17
5 11:37
6 12:07
6 12:10
7 12:16
8 12:25
9 12:26
10 12:41
7 12:47
11 12:50
8 13:05
9 13:06
12 13:07
13 14:03
13 14:03
15 14.08
10 14:28
16 14:49
17 14:51
18 14:53
11 14:59
19 15:30
12 15:43
20 15:48
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2,1 Km Volksbank Berg Schiler Cup Lauf 2 2008-2011 am 25.05.2019
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 64 | Arens, Chiara DJK Montania Kirten GER 08 | W10 1 10:43
2 63 | Arens, Alica DJK Montania Kirten GER 08 | W10 2 11:19
3 66 |Bruns, Jule DJK Montania Kirten GER 08 | W10 3 11:20
4 71 | Plifke, Nina DJK Montania Kirten GER 08 | W10 4 11:39
5 54 | Euteneuer, Lotta GGS Biesfeld 4 GER 09 | W10 5 11:41
6 90 | Baten, Annie SFD 75 Disseldorf GER 11 | W08 1 11:57
7 60 |Breidenbach , Nele Union Biesfeld Triathlon GER 10 | w08 2 12:27
8 59 |Breidenbach, Lara Union Biesfeld Triathlon GER 10 | w08 3 12:28
9 53 | Dolgner, Antonia GGS Biesfeld 4 GER 09 | W10 6 12:47
10 58 | Mirzadeh, Nardaneh GER 08 | W10 7 12:56
11 51 | Schmidt, Lisa GGS Biesfeld 3b GER 10 | w08 4 13:11
12 39 | Miketta, Jara GGS Biesfeld 3a GER 10 | w08 5 13:36
13 86 | Ossenbach, Alina GER 08 | W10 8 13:40
14 33 | Domann, Eleni Maria GGS Biesfeld 3a GER 10 | W08 6 13:42
15 67 |Fricke, Eva DJK Montania Kirten GER 10 | w08 7 14:11
16 37 |Kley, Lilly GGS Biesfeld 3a GER 10 | w08 8 14:12
17 38 | Krahnenfeld, Olivia GGS Biesfeld 3a GER 09 | W10 9 14:13
18 56 |Ossenbach, Lena GGS Biesfeld 4 GER 09 | W10 10 14:35
19 10 | Breidenbach, Alicia Samira GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 10 | w08 9 14:38
20 69 | Kraemer, Matilda DJK Montania Kirten GER 09 | W10 11 15:05
21 4 | Burchert, Lea Marlena GGS Biesfeld 1a GER 12 | W06 1 15:09
22 48 | Fischer, Romy GGS Biesfeld 3b GER 10 | w08 10 15:14
23 17 | Mirzadeh, Nayrika GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | w08 11 15:19
24 25 | Briickers, Emma GGS Biesfeld 2b GER 10 | w08 12 15:20
25 11 |Delling, Anna GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | wos 13 15:23
25 6 | Peffekdver, Felicia GGS Biesfeld 1a GER 11 | w08 13 15:23
27 24 | Braun, Juliana GGS Biesfeld 2b GER 11 | w08 15 15:24
28 28 | Rohrig, Amely GGS Biesfeld 2b GER 11 | w08 16 15:25
29 21 | Spiegel, Anna GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | W08 17 15:31
30 87 |Reuter, Lotta GER 11 | w08 18 15:41
31 36 |Kahleyhs, Karoline GGS Biesfeld 3a GER 10 | w08 19 15:42
32 16 | Lohmer, Mieke GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | w08 20 15:54
33 5 | Mosberger, Mia GGS Biesfeld 1a GER 11 | wos 21 16:06
34 9 | Almousa, Sedra GGS Biesfeld 2a SYR 10 | wos 22 16:12
34 81 | Prison, Anna GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | w08 22 16:12
36 13 | Dennin, Josephine Emily GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 11 | W08 24 16:15
37 70 | Muric, Edita DJK Montania Kirten GER 11 | W08 25 16:40
38 83 | Prietzel, Maya Malin GER 10 | W08 26 17:08
39 18 | Mosbach, Emely GGS Biesfeld 2a GER 10 | wo8 27 17:09
40 8 | Almousa, Jana GGS Biesfeld 2a SYR 10 | W08 28 17:10




